
Account Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec FY 2025

Income

Association Fee Income 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 $16,404.00

Tota l for Income    1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 1,367.00 $16,404.00

Expenses

Insurance 208.33 208.33 208.33 208.33 208.33 208.33 208.33 208.33 208.33 208.33 208.33 208.33 $2,500.00

Buildium Software 275.42 275.42 275.42 275.42 275.42 275.42 275.42 275.42 275.42 275.42 275.42 275.42 $3,305.00

Postage and Delivery 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 $1,200.00

Management Fees 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 $7,200.00

Supplies 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 $600.00

Utilities 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 $1,200.00

Tota l for Expenses   1,333.75 1,333.75 1,333.75 1,333.75 1,333.75 1,333.75 1,333.75 1,333.75 1,333.75 1,333.75 1,333.75 1,333.75 $16,005.00

Net Operating Income  33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 $399.00

Non-operating Income

Tota l for Non-operating Income    0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Non-operating Expenses

Tota l for Non-operating Expenses   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Net Non-operating Income  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Net Income  33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 33.25 $399.00
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